HIGGINS
CAR DISMANTLERS

Peugeot Expert 1400 2.0 BlueHDi 120
Professional Van | Mar 2017

Vehicle Features

2 Gloveboxes, 6 hooks in load area, 12V socket in cabin, Air
conditioning, Alarm, Automatic door locking over 4mph,
Automatic fuel cut off & door unlocking, Central locking push
button on dash, Courtesy light, Deadlocks, Driver and passenger
sun visors, Drivers airbag, Drivers seat adjustable for reach and
rake, Electric pack - Expert, folding table in central seat, foldup
outer seat, Height-adjustable 3-point pre-tensioner seat belts
with force limiter, Height adj drivers seat with lumbar adj &
armrest, Height adjustable head restraints, Height and reach
adjustable steering wheel, Laminated acoustic windscreen,
Lights on warning buzzer, Load area light, Lockable fuel filler
cap, Mica cloth/Vinyl upholstery, Moduwork - Dual passenger
seat, PAS, Passenger airbag, Passenger airbag with deactivate
switch, Rear parking aid, Rolling code transponder immobiliser,
Temp spare wheel, Ticket holder, Twin rear headrests, under
seat storage, Unfastened seat belt warning for driver and front
passengers

USED CARS JL|

62a Belraugh Rd Ringsend Garvagh, Garvagh, BT51 5HB
MARTIN: 028 7086 8814

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Black
Engine Size: 1997
CO2 Emission: 139

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: FGZ4675

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

4959mm
1920mm
1895mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

3100KG

47.9MPG

57.7MPG

53.3MPG

70L

6 SPEED
106MPH
13.3s
120.7BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



