

Peugeot Expert 1400 2.0 BlueHDi 120 Professional Van | Mar 2017





Vehicle Features

2 Gloveboxes, 6 hooks in load area, 12V socket in cabin, Air conditioning, Alarm, Automatic door locking over 4mph, Automatic fuel cut off & door unlocking, Central locking push button on dash, Courtesy light, Deadlocks, Driver and passenger sun visors, Drivers airbag, Drivers seat adjustable for reach and rake, Electric pack - Expert, folding table in central seat, foldup outer seat, Height-adjustable 3-point pre-tensioner seat belts with force limiter, Height adj drivers seat with lumbar adj & armrest, Height adjustable head restraints, Height and reach adjustable steering wheel, Laminated acoustic windscreen, Lights on warning buzzer, Load area light, Lockable fuel filler cap, Mica cloth/Vinyl upholstery, Moduwork - Dual passenger seat, PAS, Passenger airbag, Passenger airbag with deactivate switch, Rear parking aid, Rolling code transponder immobiliser, Temp spare wheel, Ticket holder, Twin rear headrests, under seat storage, Unfastened seat belt warning for driver and front passengers

Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1997
CO2 Emission:	139
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)	
Body Style:	Van
Reg:	FGZ4675

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4959mm
Width:	1920mm
Height:	1895mm
Seats:	3
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	3100KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	47.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	57.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	53.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	70L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	106MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.3s



Engine Power BHP: 120.7BHP

